Obsadenie R a DS-PR ObFZ Bratislava — vidiek ¢.7

MEVA Sport VI. liga Seniori (S6V)

23.9.
23.9.
24.9.
24.9.
24.9.
24.9.
24.9.

16,00
16,00
10,30
16,00
16,00
16,00
16,00

6 .kolo

CFK Pezinok - Jablonové Augustovi¢ , AR1, AR2, Dobrovsky

Dubova - Plavecky Stvrtok  Janco, Hlavenka V , Vach , Marczel

Vini¢né - Vysoka pri Morave R, AR1,AR2,D

PSC Pezinok ,B“ - Zohor R, AR1,AR2,D

Malé Levare - Plavecky Mikulas R,AR1,AR2,D

Stupava - Senkvice

Velké Levare - Casta

MEVA Sport VII. liga Seniori (S7V)

23.9.
24.9.
24.9.

16,00
16,00
16,00

Bahorni - Studienka

Gajary — Vinosady

Suchohrad — Budmerice

MEVA Sport IV. liga Dorast ( S4D )

23.9.
23.9.

13,00
13,00

Hlavenka V, Bufla, Vach, D

Bocak , Tomanek E ,Vicenova, D

4.kolo

Bocak , Bufla , Muzik, D

R,AR1,AR2,D

Chrancek , Michalovi¢ , AR2,D

4.kolo

Malé Levare - Modra Vicenova , Gaspar, AR2

Rohoznik - Vrakuna

Lomnancik , Bednar , AR2



24.9.

10,00

CFK Pezinok - Kralova pri Senci Almasi , AR1, AR2

Starsi Ziaci (SzZV) 4 .kolo

23.9.
24.9.
24.9.

24.9.

09,30
11,00
13,30

13,30

Lab - Zolik Malacky ,,B“ Tomanek E, Vicenova , Bednar
Lozorno - Limbach R, AR1, AR2
Slovensky Grob — PSC Pezinok ,,B“ R, AR1, AR2

Velké Levare - Svaty Jur  Vicenova , AR1, AR2

Mladsi Ziaci skupina MA ( M2V ) 1.kolo

23.9.
23.9.
23.9.
24.9.

24.9.

10,00
11,00
13,30
10,00

13,00

Gajary - Malacky ,,B“ R
Solosnica - SDM Domino ,,D“ R
Lozorno - Zavod R

Jakubov - Zohor Chrancek

Stupava ,,B“ - KostoliSte Vach

Mladsi ziaci skupina PK (MZV) 1.kolo

23.9.
23.9.
23.9.
23.9.
24.9.
24.9.

09,00
10,30
11,00
11,30
10,30
14,00

Bahor - Casta Cech

CFK Pezinok - Svaty Jur Huska
Senkvice - Viniéné Cech

Slovensky Grob - PSC Pezinok ,,B“ R
Limbach - Vistuk R

Dubova - Dolany R



SutaZe riadené BFZ

MI. dorast MD3R - U17 - 6. Kolo

24.09. 13,30 \Vinicné-Modra R,AR1, AR2

SutaZe riadené ObFZ Ba — mesto

Starsi ziaci SZM4 5.kolo

24.09. 09,30 PSC Pezinok ,,C“ - Kaplnd R, AR1 , AR2

Miladsi Ziaci MZM "B" 6.kolo
24.09. 10,00 Senkvice ,B“ - Svity Jur ,B“ R

24.09. 11,45  PSC Pezinok ,,C“- FA Senec ,C“ R



